
Plonéour Lanvern (Halle Raphalen)  le 22 novembre 2008

Rencontre EA/PO en salle Sud 29

031097

Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029001 - Al Carhaix-plouguer

50m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 18

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 18

10 KUSTER Sillia 749421 EAF /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''6 11

1 000m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

10 KUSTER Sillia 749421 EAF /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'59''6 8

Longueur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 14

15 KUSTER Sillia 749421 EAF /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m38 4

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m80 17

14 KUSTER Sillia 749421 EAF /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m09 11

50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

4 KUSTER Mathes 749414 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''6 21

9 ANDROUET Julien 1205801 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''0 17

13 COURTET Martin 1200705 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''1 16

15 JOURDE Rapharl 749406 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''2 15

18 DANIC Titouan 1208045 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''3 14

27 BODILIS Maxime 1208072 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''9 11

1 000m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'12''9 20

3 ANDROUET Julien 1205801 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'19''3 18

5 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'23''9 17

6 KUSTER Mathes 749414 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'26''8 17

10 JOURDE Rapharl 749406 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'41''7 13

11 COURTET Martin 1200705 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'42''6 13

Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

8 JOURDE Rapharl 749406 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m85 9

9 KUSTER Mathes 749414 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m81 9

9 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m81 9

17 ANDROUET Julien 1205801 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m68 7

22 COURTET Martin 1200705 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m50 6

25 BODILIS Maxime 1208072 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m42 5

34 DANIC Titouan 1208045 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m80 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

3 ANDROUET Julien 1205801 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m65 17

4 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m53 16

6 BODILIS Maxime 1208072 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m34 16

8 JOURDE Rapharl 749406 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m30 16

11 KUSTER Mathes 749414 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m05 15

27 COURTET Martin 1200705 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m69 9

32 DANIC Titouan 1208045 EAM /01 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m10 7

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

3 ORLANDO Ines 1184986 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''1 26

35 CREIGNOU Awena 1089686 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''9 18

35 PERON Rose 1075921 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''9 18
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1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

16 ORLANDO Ines 1184986 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'34''4 15

19 CREIGNOU Awena 1089686 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'40''6 13

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

3 ORLANDO Ines 1184986 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m58 21

24 PERON Rose 1075921 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m00 11

28 CREIGNOU Awena 1089686 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m94 10

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

8 ORLANDO Ines 1184986 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m12 15

12 PERON Rose 1075921 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m98 14

19 CREIGNOU Awena 1089686 POF /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m72 14

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

3 MELL Jonathan 1172789 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''9 27

29 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''7 20

40 GUEGUEN Theophile 1095117 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''1 16

40 BIZIEN Thomas 749410 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''1 16

46 TOUX Kevin 1144791 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''2 15

Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

5 MELL Jonathan 1172789 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m77 23

34 GUEGUEN Theophile 1095117 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m93 10

35 BIZIEN Thomas 749410 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m84 9

35 TOUX Kevin 1144791 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m84 9

37 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m83 9

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

10 MELL Jonathan 1172789 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m78 20

19 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 POM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m05 18

30 GUEGUEN Theophile 1095117 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m43 16

37 TOUX Kevin 1144791 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m01 15

48 BIZIEN Thomas 749410 POM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m64 13
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50m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 18

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 18

3 POUSSIER Anna 338468 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''9 17

4 CORBAN Abigael 1190084 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''1 15

5 BLANCHARD Anna 735241 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''4 12

5 GILLET Tyfenn 399119 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''4 12

10 LAUTREDOU Maiwen 604182 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''6 11

13 POULIQUEN Marine 338464 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 11

1 000m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

6 LAUTREDOU Maiwen 604182 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'48''2 11

7 CORBAN Abigael 1190084 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'50''5 11

8 DEVISME Gwendidd 894945 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'50''9 11

9 LE ROUX Lucie 843096 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'55''7 9

12 BLANCHARD Anna 735241 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5'03''2 7

14 LE GOAZIOU Julia 742450 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5'08''3 6

Hauteur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Lucie 843096 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

1 BLANCHARD Anna 735241 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

3 DEVISME Gwendidd 894945 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m80 10

3 POULIQUEN Marine 338464 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m80 10

Longueur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 14

2 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m84 9

3 POUSSIER Anna 338468 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m82 9

6 GILLET Tyfenn 399119 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m71 8

7 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m68 7

9 LE GOAZIOU Julia 742450 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m66 7

11 CORBAN Abigael 1190084 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m61 7

15 LAUTREDOU Maiwen 604182 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m38 4

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m80 17

3 POUSSIER Anna 338468 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m67 17

5 BLANCHARD Anna 735241 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m11 15

8 GILLET Tyfenn 399119 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m41 13

9 LE ROUX Lucie 843096 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m38 12

12 POULIQUEN Marine 338464 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m19 12

15 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m08 11

17 LE GOAZIOU Julia 742450 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m92 11

25 LAUTREDOU Maiwen 604182 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m46 8

27 CORBAN Abigael 1190084 EAF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m38 8

29 DEVISME Gwendidd 894945 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m26 7

50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

7 LE RHUN Pierre 843095 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''9 18

9 FOLGOAS Pierre 894959 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''0 17

15 LOREC Luis 843101 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''2 15

20 LE COZE Gael 836990 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''5 13

22 DURAND Stephane 894954 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''6 12

1 000m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'12''9 20

4 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'23''8 17

9 FOLGOAS Pierre 894959 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'39''0 14
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Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

11 DURAND Stephane 894954 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m75 8

12 FOLGOAS Pierre 894959 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m74 8

14 LE RHUN Pierre 843095 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m72 8

20 LOREC Luis 843101 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m62 7

27 LE COZE Gael 836990 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m35 4

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

12 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m02 15

13 DURAND Stephane 894954 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m95 14

14 LE RHUN Pierre 843095 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m87 14

23 LE COZE Gael 836990 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m95 11

24 LOREC Luis 843101 EAM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m90 11

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

5 PONZA Nina 1133916 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''3 24

8 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''4 23

8 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''4 23

8 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''4 23

17 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''5 22

17 MOALIC Laure 1202014 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''5 22

42 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''0 17

49 CELTON Lucy 1080978 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''1 16

49 COSQUER Tiphaine 637667 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''1 16

54 DAOUDAL Mathilde 1201997 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''3 14

54 GOUZIEN Maina 399121 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''3 14

61 BOURDILLON Romane 768105 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''6 12

1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

4 PONZA Nina 1133916 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'08''7 21

19 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'40''6 13

22 BOURHIS Solene 768107 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'42''2 13

23 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'46''9 12

Hauteur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m00 15

6 LANGLOIS Sacha 604180 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

6 CELTON Lucy 1080978 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

4 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m54 21

7 PONZA Nina 1133916 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m44 19

9 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m40 19

13 MOALIC Laure 1202014 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m28 16

19 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m12 13

27 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m95 10

33 COSQUER Tiphaine 637667 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m87 9

36 GOUZIEN Maina 399121 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m83 9

40 BOURDILLON Romane 768105 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m74 8

41 BOURHIS Solene 768107 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m71 8

50 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m50 6
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

12 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m98 14

21 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m62 13

24 PONZA Nina 1133916 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m55 13

29 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m43 13

30 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m42 13

36 CELTON Lucy 1080978 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m25 12

48 MOALIC Laure 1202014 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m85 10

53 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m78 10

55 BOURHIS Solene 768107 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m77 10

60 COSQUER Tiphaine 637667 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m61 9

70 BOURDILLON Romane 768105 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m97 6

74 GOUZIEN Maina 399121 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m48 3

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

4 PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''0 27

11 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''3 24

17 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''5 22

17 LANSON Victor 1150076 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''5 22

29 LE GOFF Theo 843090 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''7 20

29 LE COQ Tomy 1160515 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''7 20

29 LEVIEUX Sebastien 843100 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''7 20

29 NOAILLY Alan 465707 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''7 20

29 LE LAY Mathias 785457 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''7 20

37 LE GALL Tom POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 19

37 HELIAS Aaron 399125 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 19

40 LANGLOIS Sacha POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''1 16

49 CARIOU Mathis 768126 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''5 13

49 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''5 13

49 BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''5 13

54 NEDELEC Tual 465705 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 12

55 VIGOUROUX Pierre 338478 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''8 11

57 BELLEIL Morgan 768100 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''6 7

1 000m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'48''6 26

7 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'59''6 23

13 MALCHAUX Yannick 836989 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'09''8 21

18 KERVEILLANT Alexandre 399129 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'20''1 18

21 LE PAPE Thomas 1190210 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'28''0 16

25 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'39''5 13

27 LANGLOIS Sacha POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'45''8 12

28 CARIOU Mathis 768126 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'46''3 12

30 SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5'16''2 4

Hauteur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m13 19

12 CARIOU Mathis 768126 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m80 10

12 HELIAS Aaron 399125 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m80 10
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Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

6 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m75 23

8 PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m52 21

9 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m51 21

14 LE GOFF Theo 843090 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m30 17

15 LE GALL Tom POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m27 16

21 LANSON Victor 1150076 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m19 14

22 LE COQ Tomy 1160515 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m17 14

22 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m17 14

27 LE PAPE Thomas 1190210 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m07 12

29 MALCHAUX Yannick 836989 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m05 12

30 BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m00 11

31 KERVEILLANT Alexandre 399129 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m99 10

33 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m94 10

38 LE LAY Mathias 785457 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m82 9

40 BELLEIL Morgan 768100 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m80 9

43 SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m74 8

44 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m72 8

45 LEVIEUX Sebastien 843100 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m70 8

47 NOAILLY Alan 465707 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m68 7

49 VIGOUROUX Pierre 338478 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m45 5

50 NEDELEC Tual 465705 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m42 5

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

3 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m85 24

5 LANSON Victor 1150076 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m47 23

8 LE GOFF Theo 843090 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m81 21

9 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m80 21

11 NEDELEC Tual 465705 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m60 20

16 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m20 19

20 MALCHAUX Yannick 836989 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m91 18

23 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m79 17

26 BELLEIL Morgan 768100 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m72 17

27 LANGLOIS Sacha POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m71 17

28 PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m56 16

39 LE GALL Tom POM / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m95 14

42 NOAILLY Alan 465707 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m83 14

45 BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m67 13

49 KERVEILLANT Alexandre 399129 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m63 13

51 LE COQ Tomy 1160515 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m59 13

53 LE LAY Mathias 785457 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m48 13

54 HELIAS Aaron 399125 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m45 13

56 LE PAPE Thomas 1190210 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m40 13

58 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m26 12

59 VIGOUROUX Pierre 338478 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m24 12

60 LEVIEUX Sebastien 843100 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m14 12

62 CARIOU Mathis 768126 POM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m08 11

66 SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m77 10
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Plonéour Lanvern (Halle Raphalen)  le 22 novembre 2008

Rencontre EA/PO en salle Sud 29

031097

Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029012 - Ula Quimper Cornouaille

50m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 18

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 18

7 LE CORRE Nora 796942 EAF /01 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''5 12

13 LE DIOURIS Lysis 739372 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''7 11

13 BOLOU Noemie 338605 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''7 11

18 HAMON Romane 796945 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''9 10

19 TALEC Camille 338623 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''0 9

22 GUILLERMOU Gaelle 338612 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''2 8

22 MENOU Morgane 338617 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''2 8

1 000m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

5 LE DIOURIS Lysis 739372 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'44''6 12

13 LE CORRE Nora 796942 EAF /01 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'05''5 7

15 BOLOU Noemie 338605 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'08''6 6

16 TALEC Camille 338623 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'08''9 6

17 GUILLERMOU Gaelle 338612 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'25''4 2

18 MENOU Morgane 338617 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'33''3 1

18 HAMON Romane 796945 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'33''3 1

Longueur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 14

10 BOLOU Noemie 338605 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m64 7

14 LE CORRE Nora 796942 EAF /01 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m50 6

17 MENOU Morgane 338617 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m34 4

18 LE DIOURIS Lysis 739372 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m31 4

20 TALEC Camille 338623 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m26 3

22 GUILLERMOU Gaelle 338612 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m15 2

23 HAMON Romane 796945 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m14 2

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m80 17

2 GUILLERMOU Gaelle 338612 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m69 17

19 LE CORRE Nora 796942 EAF /01 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m83 10

20 TALEC Camille 338623 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m82 10

22 MENOU Morgane 338617 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m63 9

22 BOLOU Noemie 338605 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m63 9

33 HAMON Romane 796945 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m95 6

34 LE DIOURIS Lysis 739372 EAF /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m67 4

50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

3 RYCKEBOER William 779158 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''5 22

4 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 VASSEUR Owen 1205581 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''5 13

1 000m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'12''9 20

12 VASSEUR Owen 1205581 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'45''8 12

RYCKEBOER William 779158 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE AB 1

Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

3 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m17 14

6 RYCKEBOER William 779158 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m96 10

15 VASSEUR Owen 1205581 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m71 8
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Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029012 - Ula Quimper Cornouaille

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

2 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m99 18

15 VASSEUR Owen 1205581 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m82 14

15 RYCKEBOER William 779158 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m82 14

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

5 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''3 24

5 MENTEC Lea 1205567 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''3 24

8 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''4 23

21 TERREC Eloise 739385 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''6 21

27 LOZACHMEUR Charline 887554 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''7 20

35 LE GOFFIC Lea 1150281 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''9 18

42 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''0 17

49 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''1 16

49 AUGEREAU Emma 1205583 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''1 16

54 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''3 14

54 BUREL Manon 739393 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''3 14

61 MOOREN Manon 1205570 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''6 12

63 FLOCH Alize 605659 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''7 12

64 BODERE Camille 1098932 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''0 10

66 CADOU Enora 605652 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''5 8

1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

2 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'03''8 22

8 LOZACHMEUR Charline 887554 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'15''2 19

10 TERREC Eloise 739385 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'17''7 19

12 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'30''6 16

13 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'31''0 16

14 AUGEREAU Emma 1205583 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'31''2 15

24 BODERE Camille 1098932 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'51''6 10

25 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'56''3 9

27 CADOU Enora 605652 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5'23''2 2

LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE AB 1

FLOCH Alize 605659 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE AB 1

BUREL Manon 739393 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE AB 1

Hauteur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m00 15

3 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m95 13

6 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m85 11

16 BODERE Camille 1098932 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m75 9

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

13 LOZACHMEUR Charline 887554 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m28 16

15 MENTEC Lea 1205567 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m26 16

18 TERREC Eloise 739385 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m15 14

25 LE GOFFIC Lea 1150281 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m99 10

39 AUGEREAU Emma 1205583 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m78 8

43 MOOREN Manon 1205570 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m68 7

48 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m53 6

50 FLOCH Alize 605659 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m50 6

57 BUREL Manon 739393 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m03 1
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

4 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m33 16

24 AUGEREAU Emma 1205583 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m55 13

27 MENTEC Lea 1205567 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m49 13

28 LOZACHMEUR Charline 887554 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m46 13

34 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m30 12

35 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m27 12

39 BODERE Camille 1098932 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m11 12

52 FLOCH Alize 605659 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m79 10

61 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m53 9

64 MOOREN Manon 1205570 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m22 7

68 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m14 7

69 TERREC Eloise 739385 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m10 7

71 BUREL Manon 739393 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m93 6

72 LE GOFFIC Lea 1150281 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m83 5

73 CADOU Enora 605652 POF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m78 5

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

11 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''3 24

14 JARNIER Pol 779185 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''4 23

22 TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''6 21

22 MENOU Thomas 779189 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''6 21

40 MAUVIEL Paul 739378 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''1 16

40 ALLARD Gwendal 779168 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''1 16

48 DELAUNAY Quentin 739387 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''5 13

58 LE BORGNE Pierre Louis 796938 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''9 1

1 000m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'48''6 26

2 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'49''1 26

8 JARNIER Pol 779185 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'00''0 23

9 CHEREAU Antoine 779171 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'03''4 22

16 TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'11''8 20

17 MAUVIEL Paul 739378 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'18''2 19

19 MENOU Thomas 779189 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'25''6 17

22 TOURBIN Killian 467885 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'31''0 16

29 DELAUNAY Quentin 739387 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'59''1 8

Hauteur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m13 19

2 JARNIER Pol 779185 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

2 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

7 MENOU Thomas 779189 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m90 12

7 MAUVIEL Paul 739378 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m90 12

10 LE BORGNE Pierre Louis 796938 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m85 11

Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

13 TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m35 18

15 CHEREAU Antoine 779171 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m27 16

20 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m20 15

40 ALLARD Gwendal 779168 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m80 9

47 TOURBIN Killian 467885 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m68 7

53 DELAUNAY Quentin 739387 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m32 4

lundi 24 novembre 2008  7h259 / 21



Plonéour Lanvern (Halle Raphalen)  le 22 novembre 2008

Rencontre EA/PO en salle Sud 29

031097

Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029012 - Ula Quimper Cornouaille

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

4 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m58 23

12 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m54 20

13 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m45 19

22 ALLARD Gwendal 779168 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m88 17

23 TOURBIN Killian 467885 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m79 17

32 JARNIER Pol 779185 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m30 16

38 LE BORGNE Pierre Louis 796938 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m99 14

39 CHEREAU Antoine 779171 POM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m95 14

43 TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m79 14

45 DELAUNAY Quentin 739387 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m67 13

55 MAUVIEL Paul 739378 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m41 13
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Plonéour Lanvern (Halle Raphalen)  le 22 novembre 2008

Rencontre EA/PO en salle Sud 29

031097

Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029013 - Us Bannalec

50m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 18

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 18

7 FOUGERE Manon 848841 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 12

10 FIAMMINGO Philippine 1206237 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''6 11

13 PEREZ Camille 626090 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''7 11

22 NORIDAL Noemie 1206239 EAF /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''2 8

1 000m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

4 ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'33''8 15

11 LE COZ Charlotte EAF / Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5'00''5 8

Longueur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 14

7 FIAMMINGO Philippine 1206237 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m68 7

12 ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m59 6

13 FOUGERE Manon 848841 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m58 6

21 PEREZ Camille 626090 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m22 3

25 NORIDAL Noemie 1206239 EAF /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m11 2

28 LE COZ Charlotte EAF / Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m02 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m80 17

18 ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m85 10

21 NORIDAL Noemie 1206239 EAF /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m65 9

24 FIAMMINGO Philippine 1206237 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m60 9

26 PEREZ Camille 626090 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m41 8

32 LE COZ Charlotte EAF / Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m13 7

50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

9 MARGHEM Hugo 1204320 EAM /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''0 17

19 DORVEN Samuel 1206217 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''4 13

Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

18 MARGHEM Hugo 1204320 EAM /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m64 7

32 DORVEN Samuel 1206217 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m19 2

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

21 MARGHEM Hugo 1204320 EAM /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m20 12

31 DORVEN Samuel 1206217 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m15 7

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

4 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''2 25

8 LE MEUR Manon 773662 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''4 23

17 COLLOBERT Laurie 773666 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''5 22

21 GUILLEMOT Marine 612854 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 21

27 FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''7 20

27 ANNEZO Chloe 626105 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''7 20

35 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''9 18

42 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''0 17

42 LOLLICHON Naia 1206213 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''0 17

64 LE GOFF Oceane 607945 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''0 10

1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

28 PERON Lisa 1194059 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5'54''5 1
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Hauteur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m00 15

3 FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m95 13

11 PERON Lisa 1194059 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m80 10

11 COLLOBERT Laurie 773666 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m80 10

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

5 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m47 20

20 GUILLEMOT Marine 612854 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m08 12

26 LE MEUR Manon 773662 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m98 10

28 LOLLICHON Naia 1206213 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m94 10

31 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m91 10

43 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m68 7

45 ANNEZO Chloe 626105 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m66 7

58 LE GOFF Oceane 607945 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m00 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

3 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 6m01 18

14 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m89 14

23 ANNEZO Chloe 626105 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m56 13

33 FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m38 12

41 LOLLICHON Naia 1206213 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m04 11

43 LE MEUR Manon 773662 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m03 11

46 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m89 10

47 GUILLEMOT Marine 612854 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m87 10

49 PERON Lisa 1194059 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m82 10

55 COLLOBERT Laurie 773666 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m77 10

63 LE GOFF Oceane 607945 POF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m40 8

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

14 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''4 23

17 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''5 22

22 AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 21

22 RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 21

22 SALIOU Theo 1105145 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 21

29 PERON Lucas 1204321 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''7 20

29 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''7 20

56 NORIDAL Mathis 1206238 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''0 10

1 000m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'48''6 26

11 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'04''8 22

Hauteur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m13 19

7 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m90 12

10 PERON Lucas 1204321 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m85 11

12 AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m80 10

15 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m75 9
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Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

3 RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m81 23

19 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m21 15

24 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m14 13

32 SALIOU Theo 1105145 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m98 10

54 NORIDAL Mathis 1206238 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m94 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

17 RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 6m19 18

33 SALIOU Theo 1105145 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m23 15

34 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m19 15

47 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m65 13

49 AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m63 13

52 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m58 13

65 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m83 10

67 PERON Lucas 1204321 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m39 8

68 NORIDAL Mathis 1206238 POM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m63 4
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50m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 18

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''8 18

7 PERENNOU Maureen 795844 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''5 12

17 NEDELEC Marine 1196839 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''8 10

19 BORIE Maia 1197306 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 9

19 ETUIN Manon 1204041 EAF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 9

25 LE CLEAC'H Alexia 1204038 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''4 7

25 DECAEN Sara 795838 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''4 7

27 BARRE Solene 1204031 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''5 7

28 GUEVEL Laura 741311 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''6 6

28 CYRILLE Melissa 1192066 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''6 6

1 000m - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

2 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'30''7 16

3 KERVAREC Nelly 1190172 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'32''3 15

Hauteur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Lucie 843096 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

1 BLANCHARD Anna 735241 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

5 DECAEN Sara 795838 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m75 9

Longueur - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 14

4 PERENNOU Maureen 795844 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m81 9

5 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m75 8

19 KERVAREC Nelly 1190172 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m28 3

24 CYRILLE Melissa 1192066 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m13 2

26 NEDELEC Marine 1196839 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m09 1

27 GUEVEL Laura 741311 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m08 1

29 BORIE Maia 1197306 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m00 1

30 BARRE Solene 1204031 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m90 1

31 ETUIN Manon 1204041 EAF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m80 1

32 LE CLEAC'H Alexia 1204038 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m59 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m80 17

4 JOURDREN Emma 615478 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m48 16

6 KERVAREC Nelly 1190172 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m89 14

7 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m65 13

10 DECAEN Sara 795838 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m33 12

11 PERENNOU Maureen 795844 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m23 12

13 GUEVEL Laura 741311 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m17 12

16 BORIE Maia 1197306 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m95 11

28 NEDELEC Marine 1196839 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m37 8

30 LE CLEAC'H Alexia 1204038 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m25 7

31 ETUIN Manon 1204041 EAF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m17 7

35 BARRE Solene 1204031 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m36 3

36 CYRILLE Melissa 1192066 EAF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m28 2
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50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

2 PAUL Jocelyn 1204075 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

7 FACHUS Loig 1196830 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''9 18

9 ISTIN Thimothe 1190128 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

13 BERTIN Nino 1204068 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''1 16

15 LAUTRIDOU Hugo 795832 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''2 15

22 LE LEM Adrien 741615 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''6 12

22 EL BOUAZZATI Amine 1204034 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''6 12

22 GALLAND Theo 795826 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''6 12

26 NEDELEC Thomas 1196824 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''8 11

27 SUARD Elouen 832397 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''9 11

29 FORTECOEFFE Youenn 1197242 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 10

30 BELLEC Gwendal 737741 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''1 10

31 ROUAN SERIK Alexy 1190130 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''2 9

33 EVANO Paul- Edern 1195291 EAM /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''1 5

1 000m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'12''9 20

6 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'26''8 17

8 DUPONT-PRIOL Romain 615480 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'35''4 14

13 BIHAN-POUDEC Louis 795824 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'49''3 11

15 GALLAND Theo 795826 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'51''2 10

16 BELLEC Gwendal 737741 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'56''9 9

17 FORTECOEFFE Youenn 1197242 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5'05''4 7

18 EL BOUAZZATI Amine 1204034 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5'08''0 6

19 FACHUS Loig 1196830 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5'26''8 2

20 SUARD Elouen 832397 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5'55''0 1

21 EVANO Paul- Edern 1195291 EAM /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6'18''0 1

Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

2 PAUL Jocelyn 1204075 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m21 15

4 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m12 13

5 BIHAN-POUDEC Louis 795824 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m10 13

7 BERTIN Nino 1204068 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m93 10

12 FACHUS Loig 1196830 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m74 8

16 LE LEM Adrien 741615 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m70 8

21 LAUTRIDOU Hugo 795832 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m58 6

24 DUPONT-PRIOL Romain 615480 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m43 5

26 ISTIN Thimothe 1190128 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m41 5

27 BELLEC Gwendal 737741 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m35 4

29 NEDELEC Thomas 1196824 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m30 4

30 EL BOUAZZATI Amine 1204034 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m28 3

31 SUARD Elouen 832397 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m25 3

33 FORTECOEFFE Youenn 1197242 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m97 1

35 EVANO Paul- Edern 1195291 EAM /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m53 1
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

4 PAUL Jocelyn 1204075 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m53 16

9 BIHAN-POUDEC Louis 795824 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m28 15

10 ISTIN Thimothe 1190128 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m09 15

17 DUPONT-PRIOL Romain 615480 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m45 13

18 LE LEM Adrien 741615 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m42 13

19 BELLEC Gwendal 737741 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m25 12

20 BERTIN Nino 1204068 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m24 12

22 LAUTRIDOU Hugo 795832 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m09 11

26 NEDELEC Thomas 1196824 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m73 10

28 SUARD Elouen 832397 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m63 9

29 EL BOUAZZATI Amine 1204034 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m36 8

30 FACHUS Loig 1196830 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m20 7

33 EVANO Paul- Edern 1195291 EAM /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m95 6

34 ROUAN SERIK Alexy 1190130 EAM /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m16 2

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

2 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''9 27

8 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

8 CABON Laura 1066601 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

8 CHAVIN Margaux 848760 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

17 COIC Laura 640075 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''5 22

21 MARZIN Katell 1204047 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 21

21 SALAUN Morgane 762147 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 21

21 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 21

27 JEANMOUGIN Maelle 1204046 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''7 20

27 MOYSAN Eva 1139837 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''7 20

32 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 19

32 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 19

32 D HERVE Elisa 1190174 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 19

35 MIORCEC Lena 1190176 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''9 18

42 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

42 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

42 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

53 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''2 15

54 REGNAULT Morgane POF / Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''3 14

54 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''3 14

60 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''4 13

67 LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''6 7

1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

3 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'04''8 22

7 COZIC Valentine 640078 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'14''9 20

9 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'17''6 19

15 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'32''3 15

17 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'36''4 14

19 RENARD Leslie 1190180 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'40''6 13

26 HELARD Margot 741286 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5'02''4 8
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Hauteur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 POF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 COZIC Valentine 640078 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

6 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

6 D HERVE Elisa 1190174 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

11 HELARD Margot 741286 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

11 MOYSAN Eva 1139837 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

11 REGNAULT Morgane POF / Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

2 CABON Laura 1066601 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m68 22

10 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m39 18

12 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m35 18

16 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m24 15

22 MIORCEC Lena 1190176 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m07 12

23 MARZIN Katell 1204047 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 11

28 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m94 10

32 JEANMOUGIN Maelle 1204046 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m88 9

34 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m86 9

35 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m84 9

37 COIC Laura 640075 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m81 9

38 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m80 9

42 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m69 7

45 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m66 7

47 LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m58 6

49 CHAVIN Margaux 848760 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m52 6

50 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m50 6

53 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m41 5

54 RENARD Leslie 1190180 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m38 4

55 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m36 4

56 SALAUN Morgane 762147 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m28 3
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

2 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m20 19

5 MIORCEC Lena 1190176 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m18 15

7 SALAUN Morgane 762147 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m13 15

9 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m12 15

10 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m02 15

14 CABON Laura 1066601 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m89 14

16 REGNAULT Morgane POF / Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m83 14

18 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m73 14

20 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m65 13

26 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m53 13

31 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m40 13

32 MOYSAN Eva 1139837 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m39 12

37 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m23 12

38 COIC Laura 640075 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m12 12

40 MARZIN Katell 1204047 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m06 11

41 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m04 11

44 HELARD Margot 741286 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m00 11

45 COZIC Valentine 640078 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m90 11

50 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m81 10

51 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m80 10

53 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m78 10

55 CHAVIN Margaux 848760 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m77 10

58 RENARD Leslie 1190180 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m67 9

59 JEANMOUGIN Maelle 1204046 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m62 9

61 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m53 9

65 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m20 7

66 D HERVE Elisa 1190174 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m18 7

67 LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 POF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m16 7

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

4 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''0 27

7 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 25

7 DUCROT Victor 741307 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 25

11 LE GUEVEL Alexis 648944 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''3 24

14 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

17 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''5 22

22 ISTIN Marceau 1190137 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 21

39 BELLEC Kevin 1093407 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''9 18

40 BIDET Marvin 741305 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''1 16

47 CORDIER Esteban 1204080 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''3 14

53 BOCQUET Ronan 1204079 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''6 12

1 000m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'48''6 26

4 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'50''2 26

5 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'52''7 25

6 DUCROT Victor 741307 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'53''7 25

10 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'04''4 22

20 LE GUEVEL Alexis 648944 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'26''1 17

23 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'32''4 15

24 BIDET Marvin 741305 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'37''4 14

26 SUARD Mael 832396 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'44''1 12
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Hauteur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m13 19

2 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 CORDIER Esteban 1204080 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m95 13

5 ISTIN Marceau 1190137 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m95 13

Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

2 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m90 24

10 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m50 21

12 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m45 20

18 DUCROT Victor 741307 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m24 15

25 BELLEC Kevin 1093407 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m10 13

27 LE GUEVEL Alexis 648944 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m07 12

39 SUARD Mael 832396 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m81 9

42 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m79 8

45 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m70 8

51 BIDET Marvin 741305 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m34 4

52 BOCQUET Ronan 1204079 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m33 4

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

2 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m04 25

7 BIDET Marvin 741305 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m93 21

15 CORDIER Esteban 1204080 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m30 19

18 ISTIN Marceau 1190137 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m13 18

21 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m90 18

23 DUCROT Victor 741307 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m79 17

30 BELLEC Kevin 1093407 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m43 16

35 LE GUEVEL Alexis 648944 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m09 15

41 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m87 14

44 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m71 14

56 BOCQUET Ronan 1204079 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m40 13

61 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m13 12

63 SUARD Mael 832396 POM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m05 11

64 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m86 10
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Commission Jeunes - CA Bigouden

Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

50m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESTOR Steeven 1208092 EAM /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''3 24

6 KERVAREC Loic 749014 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''7 20

1 000m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARNABE Thibaut 739363 EAM /00 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'12''9 20

2 KERVAREC Loic 749014 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'19''0 19

14 LEZOUALC'H Milo 749019 EAM /01 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'49''6 11

Longueur - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Plorian 637673 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m23 15

18 KERVAREC Loic 749014 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 2m64 7

23 LEZOUALC'H Milo 749019 EAM /01 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 2m46 5

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / EAM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLETEAU Jean 1204071 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m17 18

7 KERVAREC Loic 749014 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 5m31 16

25 LEZOUALC'H Milo 749019 EAM /01 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m88 10

50m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''7 28

8 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''4 23

21 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''6 21

35 GUERIN Leslie 735037 POF / Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''9 18

35 BLAISE Justine 1170272 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''9 18

1 000m - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'53''6 25

5 GUERIN Leslie 735037 POF / Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'08''9 21

6 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'14''2 20

11 BLAISE Justine 1170272 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'24''9 17

18 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'39''9 13

Longueur - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m86 23

8 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m42 19

11 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m36 18

17 BLAISE Justine 1170272 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m23 15

20 GUERIN Leslie 735037 POF / Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m08 12

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POF (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m78 20

6 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 5m15 15

11 GUERIN Leslie 735037 POF / Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 5m00 15

17 BLAISE Justine 1170272 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4m74 14

22 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 POF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4m58 13

50m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE VIOL-DAUPHIN Malo 739369 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 28

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 28

7 VONG Nathan 1116445 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''2 25

7 BIGET Hugo 1170296 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''2 25

17 CORNEC Romain 1170284 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''5 22

22 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''6 21

1 000m - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'48''6 26

3 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'50''0 26

12 CORNEC Romain 1170284 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'09''5 21

14 BIGET Hugo 1170296 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'09''9 21

15 VONG Nathan 1116445 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4'10''3 21
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Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

Longueur - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m16 26

4 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m80 23

7 BIGET Hugo 1170296 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m63 22

10 VONG Nathan 1116445 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m50 21

15 CORNEC Romain 1170284 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m27 16

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m21 25

6 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7m34 22

29 CORNEC Romain 1170284 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 5m54 16

36 BIGET Hugo 1170296 POM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 5m05 15
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